11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 3
Rev. ILA-connector_080625
L                             T                             X
LDB(20)                   TDB(30)                   XDB(40)
- 20W, 2600lm          - 30W, 3900lm          - 40W, 5200lm
LDIDC(30)               TDIDC(40)               XDIDC(50)

ILA Series
LED Linear Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILA-LDB(20)-8AK-WH
ILA- Architectural LED
Linear
L - L shape connector
T - T shape connector
X - X shape connector
*offer DB and DIDC
versions, see notes.
WH - White
BK - Black
*Notes:
DB: Direct light only, only one toggle for CCT selectable
DIDC: Direct & Indirect light, with 3 toggles.
one for direct CCT selectable
one for indirect CCT selectable
one for indirect or direct selectable
Quick Ship Product
ILA-LDIDC(30)-8AK-BK
ILA-LDIDC(30)-8AK-WH
ILA-TDIDC(40)-8AK-BK
ILA-TDIDC(40)-8AK-WH
ILA-XDIDC(50)-8AK-WH
ILA-XDIDC(50)-8AK-BK
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series Lumen PackageConnector Type CRI
8 - 80CRI
9 - 90CRI**
**about 15% fewer
lumens for 90CRI version
CCT
AK - Adjustable CCT
(4000/3500/3000K)
Color Control option
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight sensor
SMC - Smart Control System
Remarks: Sensor configuration tool remote control
required,not included
EM15WS - 15-watt Constant
Power with integrated self-
diagnostic test, 90 min.
Emergency Backup Accessories
Suspension Mount
ILA-ACC-(6/12) - 6.5ft or 12ft Aircraft cable without canopy
ILA-PSCA-CRD7-(WH/BK) - Canopy with AC cable K/O + AC cable + 6.5ft
aircraft cable
ILA-SCA-(WH/BK) - Canopy + 6.5ft aircraft cable
Pendant Mount
ILA-PMK-(WH/BK) - Pendant mount kit, suitable for 3/8” and 1/2” OD stem
(Stems not provided)
ILA-CRD7-(WH/BK) - 7ft 5 cords AC cable in (white or black) color with
connector
ILA-CRD13-(WH/BK) - 13ft 5 cords AC cable in (white or black) color with
connector
ILA-CRD7-300-EM-(WH/BK) - 7ft 6 cords 300V AC cable in (white or black)
color with connector
ZCN-ILA-xFT - Fixture end connector kit, x=ft
ILA-UCOVER-(WH/BK) - U cover for connection, 100% no light lack
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 3
Rev. ILA-connector_080625
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS